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Colliers Wood 

Colliers Wood Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

MARLBOROUGH 
ROAD 

Suspect has damaged the window with a rock 02/06/2022 
16:00:00 

03/06/2022 
13:00:00 

Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential CHRISTCHURCH 
ROAD 

Theft of parcel from communal area of dwelling 30/05/2022 
17:30:00 

30/05/2022 
22:00:00 

Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential CHRISTCHURCH 
ROAD 

Theft of parcel from reception area 01/06/2022 
13:25:00 

04/06/2022 
22:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V BOUNDARY ROAD Theft from motor vehicle 06/06/2022 
19:00:00 

07/06/2022 
08:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V DEVONSHIRE ROAD Victim was delivering goods and suspect has 
broken a padlock on vehicle to try and steal 
from vehicle but has been disturbed. 

11/06/2022 
09:30:00 

11/06/2022 
09:40:00 

Colliers Wood Personal Property HIGH STREET 
COLLIERS WOOD 

Attempted robbery 12/06/2022 
16:00:00 

12/06/2022 
16:09:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MERTON HIGH 
STREET 

By means of suspect unknown stealing victim's 
bikes whilst they were locked up together 
against a bike rack outside location 

12/06/2022 
15:30:00 

12/06/2022 
17:15:00 

Colliers Wood Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

LYVEDEN ROAD Victim's front door has been kicked in 14/06/2022 
13:00:00 

14/06/2022 
18:56:00 

Colliers Wood Personal Property BYEGROVE ROAD Males have approached him and pushed him 
off of his bike and have presented him with a 
knife. No description of the knife. One of the 
males then left on the moped 

15/06/2022 
23:16:00 

15/06/2022 
23:30:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

CAVENDISH ROAD Theft of pedal cycle 16/06/2022 
09:50:00 

16/06/2022 
13:15:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MERTON HIGH 
STREET 

Suspect has stolen the victim's bicycle 20/06/2022 
18:00:00 

20/06/2022 
18:10:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

CRUSOE ROAD Theft of pedal cycles 22/06/2022 
14:45:00 

22/06/2022 
14:56:00 

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V PARK ROAD Theft from motor vehicle and fraudulent use of 
bank cards. 

22/06/2022 
01:30:00 

22/06/2022 
03:00:00 
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Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential SHREWTON ROAD Suspect has gained entry into the front porch of 
the venue through the first front door. He has 
not been able to gain access to the rest of the 
house. 

23/06/2022 
05:00:00 

  

Colliers Wood Personal Property CARTER ROAD Report of robbery 21/06/2022 
21:35:00 

  

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V BRISCOE ROAD DISABILITY BADGE STOLEN 25/06/2022 
20:30:00 

26/06/2022 
08:00:00 

Colliers Wood Personal Property HANOVER ROAD Unknown suspect showed victim machete and 
demanded wallet and phone. Wallet handed 
over to suspect and victim ran away unharmed. 

27/06/2022 
23:15:00 

  

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V MARLBOROUGH 
ROAD 

By 2 unknown persons entering the victim's 
unattended car by means unknown and making 
off with property from inside it after apparently 
trying other car doors first on both sides of the 
road 

29/06/2022 
03:00:00 

29/06/2022 
03:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

PHIPPS BRIDGE 
ROAD 

Victim's cycle has been stolen from cycle racks 
outside of station. 

27/06/2022 
05:50:00 

27/06/2022 
19:15:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

TANDEM WAY Pedal cycle stolen by suspect; CCTV available. 30/06/2022 
13:08:00 

30/06/2022 
13:09:00 

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V WILTON ROAD Unknown suspects have gained access to 
victim's vehicle and stolen an item. 

29/06/2022 
13:15:00 

29/06/2022 
13:15:00 

 


