Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures June 2022

Colliers Wood

Colliers Wood	Criminal Damage To a	MARLBOROUGH	Suspect has damaged the window with a rock	02/06/2022	03/06/2022
	Dwelling	ROAD		16:00:00	13:00:00
Colliers Wood	Burglary - Residential	CHRISTCHURCH	Theft of parcel from communal area of dwelling	30/05/2022	30/05/2022
		ROAD		17:30:00	22:00:00
Colliers Wood	Burglary - Residential	CHRISTCHURCH	Theft of parcel from reception area	01/06/2022	04/06/2022
		ROAD		13:25:00	22:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	BOUNDARY ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle	06/06/2022	07/06/2022
				19:00:00	08:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	DEVONSHIRE ROAD	Victim was delivering goods and suspect has	11/06/2022	11/06/2022
			broken a padlock on vehicle to try and steal	09:30:00	09:40:00
			from vehicle but has been disturbed.		
Colliers Wood	Personal Property	HIGH STREET	Attempted robbery	12/06/2022	12/06/2022
		COLLIERS WOOD		16:00:00	16:09:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal	MERTON HIGH	By means of suspect unknown stealing victim's	12/06/2022	12/06/2022
	Cycles	STREET	bikes whilst they were locked up together	15:30:00	17:15:00
			against a bike rack outside location		
Colliers Wood	Criminal Damage To a	LYVEDEN ROAD	Victim's front door has been kicked in	14/06/2022	14/06/2022
	Dwelling			13:00:00	18:56:00
Colliers Wood	Personal Property	BYEGROVE ROAD	Males have approached him and pushed him	15/06/2022	15/06/2022
			off of his bike and have presented him with a	23:16:00	23:30:00
			knife. No description of the knife. One of the		
			males then left on the moped		
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal	CAVENDISH ROAD	Theft of pedal cycle	16/06/2022	16/06/2022
	Cycles			09:50:00	13:15:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal	MERTON HIGH	Suspect has stolen the victim's bicycle	20/06/2022	20/06/2022
	Cycles	STREET		18:00:00	18:10:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal	CRUSOE ROAD	Theft of pedal cycles	22/06/2022	22/06/2022
	Cycles			14:45:00	14:56:00
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	PARK ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle and fraudulent use of	22/06/2022	22/06/2022
			bank cards.	01:30:00	03:00:00

Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures June 2022

Colliers Wood	Burglary - Residential	SHREWTON ROAD	Suspect has gained entry into the front porch of the venue through the first front door. He has not been able to gain access to the rest of the house.	23/06/2022 05:00:00	
Colliers Wood	Personal Property	CARTER ROAD	Report of robbery	21/06/2022 21:35:00	
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	BRISCOE ROAD	DISABILITY BADGE STOLEN	25/06/2022 20:30:00	26/06/2022 08:00:00
Colliers Wood	Personal Property	HANOVER ROAD	Unknown suspect showed victim machete and demanded wallet and phone. Wallet handed over to suspect and victim ran away unharmed.	27/06/2022 23:15:00	
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	MARLBOROUGH ROAD	By 2 unknown persons entering the victim's unattended car by means unknown and making off with property from inside it after apparently trying other car doors first on both sides of the road	29/06/2022 03:00:00	29/06/2022 03:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	PHIPPS BRIDGE ROAD	Victim's cycle has been stolen from cycle racks outside of station.	27/06/2022 05:50:00	27/06/2022 19:15:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	TANDEM WAY	Pedal cycle stolen by suspect; CCTV available.	30/06/2022 13:08:00	30/06/2022 13:09:00
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	WILTON ROAD	Unknown suspects have gained access to victim's vehicle and stolen an item.	29/06/2022 13:15:00	29/06/2022 13:15:00